
小学男子４×１００ｍR
組 順位 チーム ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名１ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名２ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名３ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名４ 記録
1 1 石薬師RC A 683 奥山　幹太･6 686 土屋　拓摩･6 687 石井　裕貴･6 685 服部　有佑･6 .59.10
1 2 旭が丘小 E 3293 服部　佑哉･6 3284 粉川　弘史･6 3290 武　　航平･6 3295 古川　雄大･6 1.00.47
1 3 ASSA-TC A 723 高橋　達也･6 726 古市　　尚･6 727 三谷　穂高･6 724 長屋　有飛･6 1.01.23
1 4 栄小 3378 山田　伊織･6 3373 市川　瑞稀･5 3380 町谷　翔太･6 3379 森川　智紀･6 1.01.85
1 5 一ノ宮 3341 佐藤　　陸･5 3340 佐藤　映斗･5 3343 井上　和紀･5 3344 矢田　涼斗･5 1.01.90
1 6 稲生小 A 3254 田中　優宇･6 3261 三島　竜綺･6 3255 鈴木　慎也･6 3257 上田　陽斗･6 1.02.87
1 7 井田川小 3327 伊藤　竜一･6 3332 坂元　颯大･5 3328 服部　凌也･6 3329 小林　将大･6 1.03.24

2 1 旭が丘小 F 3286 田辺　陽向･6 3285 戸波　真志･6 3289 古澤　俊輔･6 3288 小野　陽登･6 1.01.13
2 2 石薬師RC Ｂ 688 保田　　馨･6 684 駒田　龍雅･6 690 川北　健斗･5 681 市川　侑聖･6 1.03.19
2 3 稲生小 B 3252 毛利　航大･5 3260 米川　聖也･6 3251 樋口　颯馬･5 3253 國貞　歓太･5 1.03.88
2 4 鈴西小 3225 窪田　大起･5 3227 近藤雄一朗･5 3230 田中　雄大･6 3228 鵜飼　啓太･6 1.04.38
2 5 加佐登小 3395 仙台　翔基･6 3398 中川　拓己･5 3397 広瀬　雄大･6 3396 鶴見　　醸･6 1.05.03
2 DNF 石薬師RC Ｃ 718 服部　滉生･5 691 竹下　　諄･5 692 竹田　有穂･5 689 岡村　靖寿･5 DSQ
2
2

総合
順位 チーム ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名１ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名２ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名３ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名４ 記録
1 石薬師RC A 683 奥山　幹太･6 686 土屋　拓摩･6 687 石井　裕貴･6 685 服部　有佑･6 .59.10
2 旭が丘小 E 3293 服部　佑哉･6 3284 粉川　弘史･6 3290 武　　航平･6 3295 古川　雄大･6 1.00.47
3 旭が丘小 F 3286 田辺　陽向･6 3285 戸波　真志･6 3289 古澤　俊輔･6 3288 小野　陽登･6 1.01.13
4 ASSA-TC A 723 高橋　達也･6 726 古市　　尚･6 727 三谷　穂高･6 724 長屋　有飛･6 1.01.23
5 栄小 　 3378 山田　伊織･6 3373 市川　瑞稀･5 3380 町谷　翔太･6 3379 森川　智紀･6 1.01.85
6 一ノ宮 　 3341 佐藤　　陸･5 3340 佐藤　映斗･5 3343 井上　和紀･5 3344 矢田　涼斗･5 1.01.90
7 稲生小 A 3254 田中　優宇･6 3261 三島　竜綺･6 3255 鈴木　慎也･6 3257 上田　陽斗･6 1.02.87
8 石薬師RC Ｂ 688 保田　　馨･6 684 駒田　龍雅･6 690 川北　健斗･5 681 市川　侑聖･6 1.03.19



小学女子４×１００ｍR
組 順位 チーム ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名１ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名２ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名３ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名４ 記録
1 1 石薬師RC 　 705 七島　愛華･6 703 稲田　　楓･6 702 川北　陽菜･6 717 西本　由布子･6 .59.79
1 2 栄小 　 3394 川喜多麻衣･6 3391 池田　彩夏･6 3392 坂　萌々子･6 3388 日置　陽香･6 .59.96
1 3 ASSA-TC 　 759 中村　有沙･6 760 松本　海音･6 757 三田　明音･6 755 太田ひまり･6 1.00.15
1 4 旭が丘小 　 3315 加藤　麻由･6 3317 姫野　麗華･6 3316 島田明由美･6 3314 山田　華暖･6 1.05.91
1 5 稲生小 　 3280 松尾　優花･6 3283 濱野　　凪･6 3281 小林さくら･6 3282 笹谷　紫隠･6 1.07.47
1 6 鈴西小 　 3219 久保田優華･5 3221 菅原　麻衣･5 3223 田中　菜央･5 3220 黒田　真由･5 1.10.57
1 DSQ 加佐登小 　 2816 勝正　雪乃･6 2819 舘　　実咲･5 2818 関根　志歩･5 2817 西田　彩乃･6 DSQ

総合
順位 チーム ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名１ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名２ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名３ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名４ 記録
1 石薬師RC 　 705 七島　愛華･6 703 稲田　　楓･6 702 川北　陽菜･6 717 西本　由布子･6 .59.79
2 栄小 　 3394 川喜多麻衣･6 3391 池田　彩夏･6 3392 坂　萌々子･6 3388 日置　陽香･6 .59.96
3 ASSA-TC 　 759 中村　有沙･6 760 松本　海音･6 757 三田　明音･6 755 太田ひまり･6 1.00.15
4 旭が丘小 　 3315 加藤　麻由･6 3317 姫野　麗華･6 3316 島田明由美･6 3314 山田　華暖･6 1.05.91
5 稲生小 　 3280 松尾　優花･6 3283 濱野　　凪･6 3281 小林さくら･6 3282 笹谷　紫隠･6 1.07.47
6 鈴西小 　 3219 久保田優華･5 3221 菅原　麻衣･5 3223 田中　菜央･5 3220 黒田　真由･5 1.10.57



小学混成４×１００ｍR
組 順位 チーム ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名１ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名２ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名３ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名４ 記録
1 1 ASSA-TC A 770 長谷川映海･5 773 清水　智奈･4 740 松村　岳飛･4 728 永洞　和季･5 1.00.97
1 2 石薬師RC Ａ 708 稲田　　想･5 709 村中　　舞･4 694 桜井　登馬･4 695 澤潟　拓海･4 1.03.89
1 3 旭が丘小 A 3318 林　和香奈･5 3319 岩田　栞奈･5 3301 山本　陸人･4 3300 坂口　昻汰･5 1.06.96
1 4 栄小 3387 森川　知穂･5 3386 樋口　　凜･5 3371 倉田　雅也･4 3374 藤田　捺希･5 1.07.44
1 5 加佐登小 A 2822 吉岡　瑞希･5 2820 水谷　美月･5 2809 勝正　雄大･4 3400 浅野　隼汰･4 1.07.76
1 6 稲生小 A 3278 森田　真優･5 3276 大井　玲奈･5 3256 小山　拓人･5 3258 津村　航輝･5 1.09.13
1 7 鈴西小 3211 河北　美来･4 3213 舘　　果南･4 3218 山本　莉生･4 3217 元水　大晴･4 1.10.09

2 1 ASSA-TC C 766 竹内　愛理･5 763 太田なぎさ･5 729 羽多野恵太･5 743 鈴木　滉生･4 1.06.38
2 2 稲生小 C 3275 長谷川葵衣･4 3274 槻　　果音･4 3242 堀木　優成･4 3241 鈴木　千翔･4 1.06.60
2 3 ASSA-TC B 771 谷中　　鈴･5 761 市川　巴菜･5 734 栗山　大貴･4 733 笠木　琉聖･4 1.06.69
2 4 稲生小 B 3279 後藤永実奈･5 3277 鈴木　里菜･5 3243 小林奎太朗･4 3249 伊藤　世奈･4 1.07.33
2 5 加佐登小 B 2821 村山　夏希･5 2824 長谷川玲奈･4 2808 太田　　遼･4 3399 森崎　航平･5 1.09.13
2 6 旭が丘小 B 3321 古川未来乃･4 3320 直江　愛実･4 3304 弓場　絢介･4 3302 松浦　　稜･4 1.09.18

総合
順位 チーム ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名１ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名２ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名３ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名４ 記録
1 ASSA-TC A 770 長谷川映海･5 773 清水　智奈･4 740 松村　岳飛･4 728 永洞　和季･5 1.00.97
2 石薬師RC Ａ 708 稲田　　想･5 709 村中　　舞･4 694 桜井　登馬･4 695 澤潟　拓海･4 1.03.89
3 ASSA-TC C 766 竹内　愛理･5 763 太田なぎさ･5 729 羽多野恵太･5 743 鈴木　滉生･4 1.06.38
4 稲生小 C 3275 長谷川葵衣･4 3274 槻　　果音･4 3242 堀木　優成･4 3241 鈴木　千翔･4 1.06.60
5 ASSA-TC B 771 谷中　　鈴･5 761 市川　巴菜･5 734 栗山　大貴･4 733 笠木　琉聖･4 1.06.69
6 旭が丘小 A 3318 林　和香奈･5 3319 岩田　栞奈･5 3301 山本　陸人･4 3300 坂口　昻汰･5 1.06.96
7 稲生小 B 3279 後藤永実奈･5 3277 鈴木　里菜･5 3243 小林奎太朗･4 3249 伊藤　世奈･4 1.07.33
8 栄小 3387 森川　知穂･5 3386 樋口　　凜･5 3371 倉田　雅也･4 3374 藤田　捺希･5 1.07.44


